Land For Sale

- 221 HighlandTerrace, Woodside, California,

94062

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Lot Area:
View:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Zoning:
Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

TaxYear:
Taxes:

Guest House

Active
For Sale
Land

Single Family
Residence

$1,988,000

$136

0.34 Sqft
Mountain(s)
California
San Mateo
Woodside
94062

ML81945510

R1
073041480

14,593 Sqft

$0

$0
0 Sqft

Features

Association:

Lot Features:

Sloped Down



SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0 Sqft
< Special Listing Standard
Conditions:
Agent Info

Rina Maya

S 858-876-7946

S 800-878-0907
Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




