# Land For Sale

- 221 HighlandTerrace, Woodside, California, 94062



×	×	×

Status:	Active
Listing Type:	For Sale
Property Type:	Land
Property SubType:	Single Family Residence
Price:	\$1,988,000
Price Per Square Foot:	\$136
Lot Area:	0.34 Sqft
View:	Mountain(s)
State:	California
County:	San Mateo
City:	Woodside
Zipcode:	94062
Listing ID:	ML81945510

### MLS Addon

Zoning:	R1
Parcel Number:	073041480
Lot Size Square Feet:	14,593 Sqft
TaxAnnualAmou nt:	<b>\$0</b>
TaxYear:	0
Taxes:	<b>\$0</b>
Guest House	0 Sqft

#### Features

Association: **0** 

√ Lot Features:

Sloped Down

### SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft
√ Special Listing Conditions:	Standard

## Agent Info



Rina Maya

**3** 858-876-7946

**800-878-0907** 

 ${\color{red} igsquare}$  Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net